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SFP �� �� �� !"# �� !" �� !
�� (nm) �� (micron) (GBd)

4G FC-SW 850 MMF 62.5 1.0625 984 ft (300m)

62.5 2.125 492 ft (150m)

62.5 4.250 230 ft (70m)

50.0 1.0625 1640 ft (500m)

50.0 2.125 984 ft (300m)

50.0 4.250 492 ft (150m)

4G FC-MR 1310 SMF 9.0 1.0625 13,123 ft (4 km)

9.0 2.125 13,123 ft (4 km)

9.0 4.250 13,123 ft (4 km)

4G FC-LR 1310 SMF 9.0 1.0625 32,808 ft (10 km)

9.0 2.125 32,808 ft (10 km)

9.0 4.250 32,808 ft (10 km)
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� FCP��� 12
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� AS/NZS 60950

� IEC 60825

�  EN 60825

� 21 CFR 1040
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